
             

           2021-2022 Calendar  

                                      

                                                                                                                                                                          7/13/2021 

 

August 1 (Sunday)                         New Family Meet & Greet (3:00-4:00 p.m.) 

August 5 (Thursday)                     New Parent Orientation (9:00-10:30 a.m.) 

August 9 (Monday)                        Family Drop-In (Sign-up required) 

August 11 (Wednesday)          First Day of School (Half Day, Noon Staggered Dismissal)  

August 11 (Wednesday)                ASK Begins for Grades JrK-8th 

August 12 (Thursday)                    ½ day JrK & K; Full day grades 1-8 

August 13 (Friday)                         ½ day JrK & K; 1st-8th Early Release Friday (ERF) 

September 6 (Monday)          Labor Day Holiday (No School for Students or Staff) 

September 13 (Monday)               Annual Fund Campaign Kickoff  

September 15 (Wednesday)          Fall Picture Day 

September 24 (Friday)                  Half Day of School for Students 

October 7 (Thursday)                   Half Day of School for Students- Parent Teacher Conferences 

October 8 (Friday)                         Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School for Students) 

October 11 (Monday)                    Fall Holiday (No School for Students or Staff) 

October 12 (Tuesday)          Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

November 4 (Thursday)                Trimester One Ends 

November 5 (Friday)                     Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

November 8 (Monday)                  Trimester Two Begins 

November 22-26 (Mon.-Fri.)         Thanksgiving Break 

December 20- 31                            Christmas Break (No School for Students or Staff) 

January 3 (Monday)          Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

January 4 (Tuesday)          School Resumes 

January 10 (Monday)                    Priority Re-Enrollment Opens 

January 14 (Friday)                       Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

January 17 (Monday)                    Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (No School for Students or Staff) 

February 14 (Monday)                  2022-2023 Tuition Deposits Due 

February 17 (Thursday)               Trimester Two Ends 

February 18 (Friday)                     Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

February 21 (Monday)                  Presidents’ Day (No School for Students or Staff)     

February 22 (Tuesday)                  Trimester Three Begins 

March 9 (Wednesday)                   Spring Picture Day 

March 14-18 (Mon.-Fri.)               Spring Break 

April 15 (Friday)                            Good Friday (No School for Staff or Students) 

April 18 (Monday)                         Easter Monday (No School for Students & Staff) 

April 19-22 (Tues-Fri)                   ERB Testing for Grades 5, 6, 7, & 8 

April 25-29 (Mon-Fri)                   ERB Testing for Grades 3 & 4 

April 29 (Friday)                            SA Golf Tournament (rain date TBD) 

May 13 (Friday)                             Half Day of School for Students 

May 24 (Tuesday)                          Last Day of ASK, Trimester Three Ends 

May 25 (Wednesday)          Last Day of School – NO AFTER-SCHOOL 


